
New Zealand Muslim Sports Association- Contacts
POSITION NAME TEAM CONTACT-MOBILE CONTACT-EMAIL

President Br Sheikh Israr Ahmed Otahuhu 021 258 7887 aucklandtimes@xtra.co.nz

Patron Br Haji Anwar Gani FIANZ 021 286 0443 anwar.ghani@agresearch.co.nz

Vice Patron Br Haji Gul Zaman Member 021 180 9468 zaman@orcon.net.nz

Vice President\Life Member Br Nur Ahmad Waikato 027 254 4078 nurahmad@xtra.co.nz

Vice President Br Noor Faizal Khan Mangere 021 164 1917 rookie2@xtra.co.nz

Vice President Br Izaz Hussein Avondale 021 369 033 husseim1@anz.com

Vice President Br Mohammed Shameell Jalil Tauranga 021 044 1022 mshameelf@yahoo.com

Vice President Br Abdul Aiyaz Abbas Hunters Corner 021 855 660 aaasigns@xtra.co.nz

General Secretary Br Mohammed Faruk Hassan Dannemora 021 285 3810 mohammed.faruk@gmail.com

Asst Secretary- Admin Br Naushad Ali Mangere 021 137 3885 naushad.ali@xtra.co.nz

Asst Secretary-Operations Br Sabir Khan Avondale 021 792 843 mohammed.khan@ccamatil.com

Treasurer Br Rauf Khan Wellington 021 735 725 rauf.khan@ncr.com

Asst Treasurer Br Mohammed Faruk Manurewa 022 5077 007 enzedtrade@emirateslube.com

Committee Members Br Qais Hussein Otahuhu 021 214 4415 qaishussein1@gmail.com 

Committee Members Br Abdul Faiyaz Khan Western Heights 021 877 287 abdul.khan@vodafone.co.nz

Committee Members Br Faiyaz Khan Manukau 021 023 15345 fai.khan@hotmail.com

Committee Members Br Shiraz Ali Papatoetoe 021 027 71384 mohammed.siraaz@telstraclear.co.nz

Committee Members Br Imran Nabi Manukau 021 616 568 nabi.imraan@gmail.com

Committee Members Br Abdul Saheed Mt Wellington 021 053 6878 sahidabdul1@hotmail.com

Committee Members Br Moveen Sharif Lynfield 021 202 3719 smoveen@yahoo.com

Committee Members Br Hassan Bhai Dannemora 09 278 5599 mohammed.faruk@gmail.com

Committee Members Br Haji Zaheed Tahir Tauranga 021 266 4721 zahed@value.net.nz

Committee Members Br Iqbal Hussein Manurewa 021 071 5274 iqbal.hussein@xtra.co.nz

Committee Members Br Farhaad Khan Dannemora 021 966 926 robertdjfj2003@yahoo.com

Committee Members Br Abdul Bobby Tauranga 022 276 2880 taurangamuslim@hotmail.com

Team - PONSONBY Contact - Iqbal Ismail    Ponsonby 027 291 2309 ddcdesign@vodafone.co.nz

Team - MANUREWA Contact -  Iqbal Hussein Manurewa 021 071 5274 iqbal.hussein@xtra.co.nz

Team - MANUREWA Contact - Mohammed Faruk  Manurewa  022 5077 007 enzedtrade@emirateslube.com

Team - MT WELLINGTON Contact -  Abdul Haroon Mt Wellington 021 109 9238 abdul.haroon@hotmail.com

Team - TAURANGA  MUSLIM Contact -  ABDUL KHAID (BOBBY)  Tauranga 022 276 2880 bobabdul@hotmail.com

Team - PAPATOETOE MUSLIM Contact - Aiyaz Akhtar  Papatoetoe 021 048 4775 papatoetoe_muslim@yahoo.co.nz

Team - PAPATOETOE MUSLIM Contact - Mohammed Zaheed Yusuf Papatoetoe 021 977 285 myusuf@avis.co.nz

Team - PAPATOETOE MUSLIM Contact - Faiyaz Mehboob Papatoetoe 021 175 6392 faiyaazm@yahoo.co.nz

Team - WAIKATO Contact - Boya Waikato 021 107 9296 boya.ali@nzpost.co.nz 09 846 3786

Team - WAIKATO Contact - Sadiq Denver Nicholson Waikato 021 186 6648 boya.ali@nzpost.co.nz 078439800

Team -OTAHUHU Contact - Qais Hussain Otahuhu 021 214 4415 qaishussein1@gmail.com

Team -OTAHUHU Contact - Moshin Ali Otahuhu 021 048 8536 Moshin.Ali@nzi.co.nz

Team -DANNEMORA NADI Contact - Farhad Khan Dannemora 021 966 926 robertdjfj2003@yahoo.com

Team -COUNTIES MANUKAU Contact - Faiyaz Birjoo Manukau 021 023 15345 fai.khan@hotmail.com

Team -COUNTIES MANUKAU Contact - Mohammad anwar sahib Manukau 027 517 1107 sahib66@hotmail.com

Team -COUNTIES MANUKAU Contact - Liyakat Shah Manukau 027 431 8422

Team -HUNTERS CORNER Contact - Arshik Hunters Corner 027 250 9057 ashish@slingshot.co.nz


